
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 KENTUCKY DERBY                4 
 
 

   
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Mini Golf Game 
Snacks & Painting 
Wild Wednesday Social  
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

NOLA News 
Morning Exercise 
Memory Game 
TV Land Classics 
Crafts & Snacks 
Music Moments 
Evening Chat 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00  

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Horse Racing Game 
Aromatherapy  
Entertainer: Jeannie 
Beazeale 
TGIF Happy Hour 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Saturday Morning TV 
Moving with Music 
Beachball Game 
Me TV Classic Shows 
Classic TV Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 

CINCO DE MAYO               5 NURSES DAY                       6 7 8 9 10 11 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Praise & Worship 
St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Root Beer Floats 
Movie Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 

 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Mobile Monday 
Table Games 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
 

3:30 
6:00 

NOLA News 
Morning Exercise 
 St. Rita’s Mass 
Entertainer: Brett 
Bostwick 
Bubbles in the Courtyard 

Evening Chat 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Mini Golf Game 
Snacks & Painting 
Wild Wednesday Social  
Evening Chat 

 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Latin Music Movement 
Harpist Judy Seghers 
Jokes & Junk Food 
Evening Chat 

  
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Putting Game 
Aromatherapy 
TGIF Happy Hour 
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Saturday Morning TV 
Moving with Music 
Beachball Game 
Me TV Classic Shows 
Classic TV Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 

MOTHER’S DAY               12 13 14 15 16 PIZZA PARTY DAY           17 18 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

  St. Louis Cathedral 
TV Broadcast 
Praise & Worship 
St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Root Beer Floats 
Movie Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Mobile Monday 
Table Games 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 

 
6:00 

 

Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Pool Noodle Fun 
Entertainer 
Ice Cream in the 
Courtyard 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Mini Golf Game 
Snacks & Painting 
Wild Wednesday Social  
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Louisiana Trivia 
Let’s Go to the Theater: 
Lyle Lyle Crocodile 
Bingo & Snacks 
Latin Music Moments 
Evening Chat 

 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Balloon Volleyball 
Aromatherapy 
TGIF Happy Hour 
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Saturday Morning TV 
Moving with Music 
Beachball Game 
Me TV Classic Shows 
Classic TV Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 

WORLD BAKING DAY     19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Praise & Worship 
St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Root Beer Floats 
Movie Matinee 
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 
 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Mobile Monday 
Table Games 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
St. Ritas 
Entertainer 
Ice Cream in the 
Courtyard 
Evening Chat 
 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Mini Golf Game 
Snacks & Painting 
Wild Wednesday Social  
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Louisiana Trivia 
Classic TV Shows 
Bingo  
Jokes & Junk Food 
Evening Chat 

 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00  

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Balloon Volleyball 
Aromatherapy 
TGIF Happy Hour 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Saturday Morning TV 
Moving with Music 
Beachball Game 
Me TV Classic Shows 
Classic TV Matinee 
Evening Chat 

 
 

               26 MEMORIAL DAY              27 28 29 30 31   

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Praise & Worship 
St. Louis Cathedral TV 
Broadcast 
Root Beer Floats 
Movie Matinee 
Evening Chat 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Music Therapy 
Mobile Monday 
Table Games 
 
Evening Chat 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
 

3:30 
 

6:00 

Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Pool Noodle Fun 
Birthday Bash with the 
Memory Lane Band 
Bubbles in the 
Courtyard 
Evening Chat 

 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Horseshoe Game 
Snacks & Painting 
Wild Wednesday Social  
Evening Chat 

 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

 
Nola News 
Morning Exercise 
Louisiana Trivia 
Classic TV Shows 
Bingo  
Jokes & Junk Food 
Evening Chat 

 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Great Day Louisiana 
Morning Exercise 
Balloon Volleyball 
Aromatherapy 
TGIF Happy Hour 
Evening Chat 
 

THE BLAKE AT COLONIAL CLUB | MC | LATIN RHYTHMS  

FAMILY EVENTS 
1st- Insert Family Events 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
1st- Insert Special Guests 
 
  

OUTINGS   
1st- Insert Outings 
 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

MAY 2024  


